cana 015

1 Mawa
2 Tamapa
3 KemkKo
4 Bnpgocasa
5 Jlyka
6 Teopgopa
7 Hukona
8 Tamapa
9 Bnagummp
10 Amrca
11 Ypouw
12 bojaHa
13 fdaHa
14 Tamwa
15 MwuneHa
16 AHhena
17 Hepa
18 AywaH
19 Hatawa
20 Hukona
21 OopoTtea
22 KpuctunHa
23 3apuja
24 Harawa
25 KpuctnHa
26 Carba
27 Muna
28 KpuctunHa
29 Anhena
30 Ucnpopa
31 Capa
32 Hukona
33 JosaHa
34 Anekca
35 MwusbaH
36 KatapuHa
37 Maja
38 [aHwnno
39 Teopopa
40 JoBaHa
41 Hukona
42 Anhena
43 JaHa
44 Muma

19y

Anekcuh
AHTHh
AHTOHMjeBMh
AHTOHOBWN
ATaHackosuh
Ahumos
Bakuh
bakmas
benva
bjenos
BoraaHosuh
bosbesuh
BpayHoBuh
Bykywuh
Bynatosuh
Bacojesuh
Becennuuh
BojuHosuh
Bpatoruh
BykcaHoBwuh
Byukosuh
laBpaHoBuh
laBpunosuh
Majuh
Oekuh
HdecnoTtosuh
Ounkuh
Job6punosuh
bophesuh
Hophesuh
bypuh
byposuh
Epuh
MBaHoBWh
UrrbaToBuh
Nnuh
JaHKoBuh
Jawywesuh
JeBpemosuh
JesToBUN
JeBToBMhA
JoBaHoBMhO
JoBaHosuh
Josuh

185/2016
671/2015
220/2016
819/2015
736/2014
83/2016
1040/2017
800/2016
165/2016
749/2016
118/2016
1046/2015
700/2012
688/2016
80/2016
28/2016
763/2016
156/2016
157/2015
237/2015
700/2016
140/2016
271/2015
568/2014
160/2016
315/2016
58/2016
648/2016
520/2016
37/2016
231/2016
68/2016
273/2016
0226/2015
224/2015
261/2016
47/2016
13/2016
223/2014
244/2010
99/2016
237/2016
59/2016
36/2016

Z(e7h)
MnO
Z(e7h)
MnO
MunO
Z(e7n)
Z(e7h)
MnO
Z(e7h)
MnO
Z(e7h)
NCuT
NCuT
MnO
NCuT
NCuT
MunO
NCuT
NCuT
NCuT
MunO
NCuT
NCuT
MnO
NCuT
NcuT
NCuT
MnO
MunO
NcuT
NCuT
NcuT
NCuT
NcuT
NCuT
NCnT
NCuT
NCnT
NCuT
Z(e7h)
NCuT
NCnT
NCuT
NCnT

MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTurka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTuka 3
MaTtemaTurKka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTuka 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3



45 Mapko
46 MBaHa
47 Hukona
48 Nazap
49 TarTjaHa
50 Mapko
51 JeneHa
52 BpaHko
53 /bybuua
54 bojaH
55 UeaH
56 WpeHa
57 JosaHa
58 Nasap
59 Mapuja
60 MapuHa
61 boxunaap
62 MwunaH
63 JeneHa
64 MoHuKa
65 Munnua
66 AHhena
67 UsaHa
68 UBaHa
69 MapwujaHa
70 AejaH
71 Coduja
72 Ayuwko
73 TnjaHa
74 JosaHa
75 Mwunouw
76 Munnua
77 Mwunouw
78 Hukona

cana 6009

1 Coduja

2 Bykocnas
3 MBaHa

4 MapwuHa
5 Mwuna

6 KatapuHa
7 Mapwuja
8 Hukona
9 AHa

KacTtpatosuh
Katuh
Kepesosuh
KHexesuh
KHerkesuh
Konpwusuua
Kpacuh
KpcmaHosuh
Jbybucasmwesuh
Mapkosuh
MapKosuh
Mapkosuh
MapKosuh
MapKosuh
MapKosuh
Mapkosuh
MacTtunosuh
MwnaHosuh
Mwunes
MwuneHkosuh
Muamkuh

Mwnnucasmwesuh

Mwunuhes
Mwunuhesuh
Mwunuhesuh
MwunosaHosuh
MwunosaHosuh
Mwunowesuh
Mwunoweswuh
MwunyHosuh
MuHuh
Mwupkosuh
MyTasyuh
Hepesbkosuh

19y

Hepesbkosuh
Hewwh
Hewkosuh
Hukonuh
Huhudoposuh
Hosakosuh
Octojuh
Octojuh
Mapmakosuh

65/2016  UCuT
111/2015 MUCuT
1053/2017 ISiT

1047/2017 UCwuT

267/2011 WCuT
300/2016 UCuT
195/2015 WUCuT
214/2016 UCuT
18/2016  UCuT
263/2016 UCuT
405/2015 WUCuT
1045/2017 WUCuT
577/2016 MwuO
2016/0122 UCuT
615/2016 MwuO
622/2016 MmO
353/2016 UCuT
207/2012 WCuT

Aug-16 NCnT
43/2016 UCuT
199/2016 UCuT
1021/2017 UCuT
240/2016 UCuT
1095/2017 UCuT
410/2015 WUCuT
77/2016  UCuT
108/2016 UCuT
101/2016 UCuT
111/2016 UCuT
561/2016 MiO
196/2015 WUCuT

1049/2017 UCwuT

88/2016  UCuT
56/2015  UCuT
601/2016 MunO
1036/2017 UCuT
567/2014 MwuO
204/2016 UCuT
742/2014 UCuT
161/2016 UCuT
673/2014 MunO
571/2013 MwuO

1077/2017 UCwuT

MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
Matematika 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
Matematika 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3

MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTuka 3
MaTtemaTurKka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTuka 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3



10 Mapko
11 JeneHa
12 Metap

13 CeHKa

14 Buonerta
15 Ema

16 MaTtuja
17 Nyka

18 /bybuua
19 HeseHa
20 AHgpumja
21 WUBaHa
22 AHacTacuja
23 Hemama
24 AHppwjaHa
25 OywaH
26 Hukona
27 JacHa

28 Jlyka

29 Tama

30 UBaHa
31 JeneHa
32 JosaHa
33 Cama

34 hophe
35 Nasap

36 HeseHa
37 Hatawa
38 AHa

39 Ucnpopa
40 Hukona
41 Tarba

42 KaTtapuHa
43 AHa

44 Hukona
45 JosaH

46 CredaH
47 Tamapa
48 Hukona
49 Jenucaserta
50 bojaHa
51 KatapwuHa
52 Tamapa

MNejosuh
MNetposuh
MeTposuh
MeTposuh
MpoweBcku
Papak
Pagunuesuh
PaposaHoBUh
Paposuh
Paposuh
PaheHoBMh
PaheHnosuh
Paesckaja
Pawwuh
PuctaHosuh
Pyxxuh
CumeyHosuh
Cnamapcku
CraHummposuh
Tobnep
Topoposuh
Topoposuh
Topoposuh
Tomuh
Tyuosuh
Thocosuh
hypuunh
Ypowesuh
dununosuh
®duannosuh
dununosuh
XpomuH
LiseTkoBuh
LipseHKo
Yaposuh
Yenepkosuh
Yukapesuh
Yukow
Yoauh
Ynajak
YyKypaHosuh
LLnkmaH
Worunh

113/2016
248/2015
1099/2017
242/2014
182/2016
368/2016
1024/2017
145/2016
232/2014
136/2016
326/2016
810/2016
902/2016
197/2016
253/2015
14/2015
241/2016
519/2016
38/2016
680/2016
44/2016
591/2015
010/2016
79/2016
278/2016
265/2016
1041/2017
227/2016
609/2015
106/2015
98/2016
77/2015
281/2016
697/2016
154/2015
152/2015
121/2015
632/2016
63/2016
154/2016
66/2016
1003/2017
644/2016

NCnT
Z(e7h)
MunO
Z(e7h)
Z(e7h)
Z(e7h)
Z(e7h)
Z(e7h)
Z(e7h)
Z(e7h)
Z(e7h)
MnO
Z(e7h)
NcuT
NCuT
NCuT
NCuT
MnO
NCuT
MnO
NCuT
MnO
NCuT
NCuT
NCuT
NcuT
NCuT
NcuT
MunO
NcuT
NCuT
NcuT
NCuT
MnO
NCuT
NcuT
NCuT
MunO
NCuT
NCnT
NCuT
NCnT
MunO

MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTtumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTunKa 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumKa 3
MaTtemaTurKka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTuka 3
MaTtemaTurKka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3
MaTtemaTumka 3



